
LA MONA LOÍZA
The Mona Loiza is an apartment complex situated on the lively Calle 
Loíza in San Juan, Puerto Rico. This accommodation provides a unique 
blend of modern comfort and authentic local culture, offering guests an 
immersive and vibrant experience.

LA MONA LOIZA APARTMENTS
The apartments feature shared common areas, including a living room, 
dining room, and kitchen, available for all guests. The bedrooms are 
private, while the bathrooms are shared. 

MAIN FEATURES  
•	 Prime Location Situated just 

400 meters from Ocean Park 
Beach, guests can enjoy easy 
access to the sea and various 
water activities.

•	 Varied Accommodations La 
Mona Loíza offers a range 
of lodging options, from 
cozy studios to spacious 
three-bedroom apartments, 
all equipped with modern 
amenities to meet diverse 
needs.

•	 Facilities & Services The 
complex features an outdoor 
pool, terrace, and garden, 
providing ideal spaces for 
relaxation and socializing. 
Additionally, it offers free Wi-
Fi throughout the property 
and express check-in and 
check-out options for guests’ 
convenience.

•	 Proximity to Cultural 
Attractions Located in the 
Santurce district, guests have 
easy access to a variety of 
restaurants, bars, and local 
shops, as well as cultural 
attractions such as the Puerto 
Rico Museum of Art and 
Barbosa Park.

TOTAL COST PER APARTMENT 
FROM JULY 14 TO JULY 18
4 NIGHTS INCLUDING TAXES AND ACCOMMODATION FEES

Type of 
apartment	

1 Studio Suite / 1 bathroom	
1 bedroom with terrace / 1 bath
2 bedrooms / 1 bathroom
3 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms
4 bedrooms / 3 bathrooms

Max.  
Occupancy

2
2
4
6
8

Total cost 
per apart

$735.
$935.

$1,200.
$1,735.
$2,000.

Total per
bedroom

$735.
$935.
$635.
$599.
$525.

GENERAL CONDITIONS
Full payment at the time of confirming services.

ACCOMMODATION CANCELLATIONS
45 days before: $50 per room / 44 to 30 days before: $75 per room / 
29 to 15 days before: $100 per room / 14 days or less: Non-refundable.  

EXCURSION CANCELLATIONS
30 to 15 days before: $25 per excursion / 14 days or less before: Non-refundable.
The refund is credited to the same payment method used.

sales@viajescaribe.com
info@viajescaribe.com
1-787-756-6720 (9AM-5PM)
AP-255


