

# LA MONA LOÍZA

The Mona Loiza is an apartment complex situated on the lively Calle Loíza in San Juan, Puerto Rico. This accommodation provides a unique blend of modern comfort and authentic local culture, offering guests an immersive and vibrant experience.

## LA MONA LOIZA APARTMENTS

The apartments feature shared common areas, including a living room. dining room, and kitchen, available for all guests. The bedrooms are private, while the bathrooms are shared.

## TOTAL COST PER APARTMENT FROM JULY 14 TO JULY 18

### 4 NIGHTS INCLUDING TAXES AND ACCOMMODATION FEES

Type of apartment	Max.	Total cost	Total per
	Occupancy	per apart	bedroom
1 Studio Suite / 1 bathroom	2	\$735.	\$735.
1 bedroom with terrace / 1 bath	2	\$935.	\$935.
2 bedrooms / 1 bathroom	4	\$1,200.	\$635.
3 bedrooms / 2 bathrooms	6	\$1,735.	\$599.
4 bedrooms / 3 bathrooms	8	\$2,000.	\$525.

## MAIN FEATURES

- **Prime Location** Situated just 400 meters from Ocean Park Beach, guests can enjoy easy access to the sea and various water activities.
- Varied Accommodations La Mona Loíza offers a range of lodging options, from cozy studios to spacious three-bedroom apartments, all equipped with modern amenities to meet diverse needs.
- Facilities & Services The complex features an outdoor pool, terrace, and garden, providing ideal spaces for relaxation and socializing. Additionally, it offers free Wi-Fi throughout the property and express check-in and check-out options for quests' convenience.
- Proximity to Cultural Attractions Located in the Santurce district, quests have easy access to a variety of restaurants, bars, and local shops, as well as cultural attractions such as the Puerto Rico Museum of Art and Barbosa Park.





sales@viajescaribe.com info@viajescaribe.com 1-787-756-6720 (9AM-5PM) AP-255

#### **GENERAL CONDITIONS**

Full payment at the time of confirming services.

## **ACCOMMODATION CANCELLATIONS**

45 days before: \$50 per room / 44 to 30 days before: \$75 per room / 29 to 15 days before: \$100 per room / 14 days or less: Non-refundable.

#### **EXCURSION CANCELLATIONS**

30 to 15 days before: \$25 per excursion / 14 days or less before: Non-refundable. The refund is credited to the same payment method used.